

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58
 Revised on: May 24, 2004
 Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

PURCHASE ORDER
GOVERNOR'S OFFICE

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier	TAGBILARAN CITY TYRE SALES & SERVICE CENTER	D.O. No.	P.O. NO. 2020-237
Address	0496 TAMBLLOT ST., COGON DISTRICT, TAGBILARAN CITY	Date :	May 4, 2020
E-mail Address	citytyretagbilaran@yahoo.com	Mode of	
Telephone No.	501-8634	Procurement :	Negotiated
TIN	175-114-370-000		2nd Failure

Gentlemen/Mesdames: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery :	GOVERNOR'S OFFICE	Delivery Term :	Please read at the back hereof.
Address :	NEW CAPITOL SITE, TAGBILARAN CITY, BOHOL	Payment Term :	upon completion of delivery
Date of Delivery :	within 10 days upon receipt of NTP		
Warranty Period:	3 month		

ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
		XFX-645	1	74.00	74.00
1	pc	Tape(big) NIPPON	8	419.00	3,352.00
2	liter	Engine Oil DELO	2	419.00	838.00
3	pc	WD 40 WHIZ	1	2,168.00	2,168.00
4	pc	Fuel Filter MICRO	1	788.00	788.00
5	pc	Oil Filter MICRO	1	288.00	288.00
6	pc	Selastic Gasket PIONER	1	15,268.00	15,268.00
7	lot	Tint	1	9,798.00	9,798.00
8	pc	Tires 195/70 R15 MICHELIN	4	8,328.00	33,312.00
9	pc	Tire Rim HARRY	4	288.00	288.00
10	pc	Gasket Cement WHIZ	1	318.00	318.00
11	pc	Plastic Gauge T.E	1	10,988.00	10,988.00
12	pc	Storage Battery 12v, 11 MOTOLITE ENDURE	1	9.00	135.00
13	pc	Plate HELLA	15	14.00	84.00
14	pc	Fuse Socket Type HALLOGEN	6	74.00	592.00
15	pc	Wedge Bulb HALLOGEN	8	194.00	1,552.00
16	pc	Auto Bulb HALLOGEN	1	156.00	156.00
17	pc	Radiator Cap BANDO	2	78.00	156.00
18	pc	Head Light Socket BANDO	1	2,508.00	2,508.00
19	pc	Pan Blade NO	3	319.00	957.00
20	pc	Wiper Blade HELLA	1	2,728.00	2,728.00
21	set	Halogen Bulb G.I	1	4.00	20.00
22	set	Tie Cable NOK	50	378.00	1,130.00
23	mtr.	Silicon Oil ND	3	53.00	21.00
24	pc	Stainless Hose Clip GENUINE	4	37,558.00	37,558.00
25	pc	Cylinder Head GENUINE	1	5,788.00	5,788.00
26	set	Piston GENUINE	1	6,368.00	6,368.00
27	set	Main Bearing GENUINE	1	9,988.00	9,988.00
28	set	Conrod Bearing GENUINE	1	2,728.00	2,728.00
29	set	Trust Washer NB	1	1,488.00	1,488.00
30	pc	Cylinder Head Gasket CHERRY	1	818.00	818.00
31	pc	Pan Blade BANOLO	1	2,488.00	2,488.00
32	pc	Radiator Hose Upper/ NIHON	1	2,367.00	2,367.00
33	pc	Lower H.D	1	128.00	128.00
	pc	Hose Clip	1	388.00	388.00
			1	248.00	248.00